
Drophead Toolholders

Carbide Shank Boring Bars
are used when chatter and
deflection are expected due
to long overhang in deep
small bores.

*

*

*

Carbide Shank Boring Bars
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Thread Turning Toolholders

D L  FL1D1

Min

Bore

Diam.

Ordering Code

Right Hand

Insert

Screw

Anvil

Screw

Torx

Key

RH

Anvil

LH

Anvil

F
DD1

L

L1

* Carbide shank boring bars with anvils

For LEFT HAND toolholders specify SIL instead of SIR

*

*

*

A C1 C2FA1 C
Ordering Code

Right Hand

Insert

Screw

Anvil

Screw

Torx

Key

RH

Anvil

LH

Anvil

*

*

SIR 0005 H06CB

SIR 0007 K08CB

SIR 0008 K08UCB

SIR 0010 M11CB

SIR 0012 P11CB

SIR 0016 R16CB

SIR 0020 S16CB

SIR 0025 S16CB

  6

  8

  8U

11

11

16

16

16

6

8

8

10

12

16

20

25

  5.1

  6.6

  7.3

10

12

16

20

25

  6.0

  7.8

  9.0

12

15

19

23

28

100

125

125

150

170

200

250

250

26

31

35

 -

 -

-

-

-

4.3

5.3

6.6

7.4

8.4

11.7

13.7

16.2

S06

S08

S08

S11

S11

S16S

S16

S16

-

-

-

-

-

-

A16

A16

K06

K08

K08

K11

K11

K16

K16

K16

-

-

-

-

-

-

AI16

AI16*

*

K16

K16

K22

AE16

AE16

AE22

AI16

AI16

AI22

SER 2020 K16D

SER 2525 M16D

SER 2525 M22D

16

16

22

20

25

25

20

25

25

125

150

150

21.0

21.0

25.0

25

32

32

38

38

38

S16

S16

S22

A16

A16

A22

AA1

C2

A

C

F

C1

With coolant bore

-

-

-

-

-

-

AE16

AE16



Thread Helix Angle
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Anvils and Anvil Kits

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2U

1/2U

5/8

5/8

5/8U

5/8U

EX-RH OR IN-LH

EX-LH OR IN-RH

EX-RH OR IN-LH

EX-LH OR IN-RH

EX-RH OR IN-LH

EX-LH OR IN-RH

EX-RH OR IN-LH

EX-LH OR IN-RH

EX-RH OR IN-LH

EX-LH OR IN-RH

AE16+4.5

AI 16+4.5

AE22+4.5

AI 22+4.5

AE22U+4.5

AI 22U+4.5

AE27+4.5

AI 27+4.5

AE27U+4.5

AI 27U+4.5

AE16+3.5

AI 16+3.5

AE22+3.5

AI 22+3.5

AE22U+3.5

AI 22U+3.5

AE27+3.5

AI 27+3.5

AE27U+3.5

AI 27U+3.5

AE16+2.5

AI 16+2.5

AE22+2.5

AI 22+2.5

AE22U+2.5

AI 22U+2.5

AE27+2.5

AI 27+2.5

AE27U+2.5

AI 27U+2.5

AE16

AI 16

AE22

AI 22

AE22U

AI 22U

AE27

AI 27

AE27U

AI 27U

AE16+0.5

AI 16+0.5

AE22+0.5

AI 22+0.5

AE22U+0.5

AI 22U+0.5

AE27+0.5

AI 27+0.5

AE27U+0.5

AI 27U+0.5

AE16-0.5

AI 16-0.5

AE22-0.5

AI 22-0.5

AE22U-0.5

AI 22U-0.5

AE27-0.5

AI 27-0.5

AE27U-0.5

AI 27U-0.5

AE16-1.5

AI 16-1.5

AE22-1.5

AI 22-1.5

AE22U-1.5

AI 22U-1.5

AE27-1.5

AI 27-1.5

AE27U-1.5

AI 27U-1.5

L Pocket’s Angle 0.5o1.5o2.5o4.5o 3.5o -0.5o -1.5o

Standard

γ

Negative helix is usually used when threading RH thread with LH Holder or LH

thread with RH Holder.

C.P.T. Toolholders Pockets have a built in 1.5o helix angle. This angle may be

adjusted to better match the thread helix angle by simply changing the anvil.

IC

16

16

22

22

22U

22U

27

27

27U

27U

Toolholder

βNegative
Helix

γ
Insert
Anvil

Toolholder

β

γ
Insert

Anvil

Standard and Slanted Anvils

P

β

D

10
3/8

5

12

Diametermm
inch

2o4o 3o

1o

β

20
3/4

30
1.25

40
1.5

50
2

60
2.5

75
3

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

48

24

16

10

8

6

5
                  P
Tan β  =
               π x D

Simplified formula

β =
20  x 1.5

=  10

30

D  =  30  mm ( 1.18 " )

P  =  1.5  mm ( 16 TPI )

Example:

β=20P/D

TPI
Pitch
mm



Thread Turning Methods
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Thread Turning Technical Section

Change to
Negative
     Anvil

Change to
Negative
     Anvil

Change to
Negative
     Anvil

IN-RH
Thread

IN-LH
Thread

IN-RH
Toolholder

& Insert

IN-LH
Toolholder

& Insert

   IN-RH
Toolholder
  & Insert

   IN-LH
Toolholder
  & Insert

 If you want to turn an IN-RH
Thread but you prefer to pull  the
metal chips while Thread Turning
outwards, you should use an IN-
LH  Insert & Toolholder .

If you want to turn an
EX-LH Thread and
you only have EX-RH
Insert & Toolholder.

EX-RH
Toolholder

& Insert
(2)

EX-LH
Toolholder

& Insert
(1)

EX-RH
Toolholder

& Insert
(2)

EX-LH
Toolholde
& Insert

(1)

(1)

(2)

EX-LH
Thread

EX-RH
Thread

(1)

(2)

Change to
Negative
     Anvil


